MSC Priental Jugendkartslalom

18. Mai 2025

ADAC Meisterschaft

Klasse 1

Lauf 1
Fehler/ Zeit

I msc

PRIENTAI
EV.

Lauf 2
Fehler/ Zeit

Gesamt-
zeit

Punkte

15 |Nerbl Emil

12 |Schopf Stephan
1 Heibler Elias

14 |Gold Felix

8 Fasold Lukas
Paeplow Philipp
9 Deml Martin

10 | Tusch Julian
Halfar Jannis
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11 Stibler Charlie
7 Pellkofer Anna-Lena
12 4 Kuhnlein Sophia
13 6 Stanke Felix
14 5 Leitner Sophie
15 2 Rieger Markus

MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
SFG Trostberg
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
MSC Priental
MSC Priental
SFG Trostberg
MSC Priental

Ausweis Training
Nr. Fehler / Zeit
22/4906 | 0 | 00:38,66
25/5671 | 4 | 00:42,24
24/5734 | 12 | 00:54,08
24/5587 | 16 | 01:00,27
5867 4 | 00:47,65
22/4985 | 2 | 00:38,62
24/5675 | 4 | 00:58,40
25/5860 | 2 | 00:44,96
25/5865 | 6 | 01:06,43
700585956 10 | 01:15,23
25/5870 | 4 | 01:07,11
25/5869 | 0 | 00:58,77
25/5866 | 0 | 01:07,61
12 | 02:24,17
25/5868 | 2 | 01:33,98
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00:38,17
00:40,85
00:40,65
00:41,38
00:41,58
00:36,87
00:42,49
01:01,77
00:52,58
00:53,74
01:00,44
01:01,59
00:59,66
01:31,95
01:13,96
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00:38,83
00:37,55
00:39,51
00:40,33
00:41,79
00:48,13
00:45,03
00:41,18
00:57,69
01:01,11
00:55,73
01:00,39
01:08,06
01:19,16
01:43,48
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01:17,00
01:18,40
01:20,16
01:21,71
01:23,37
01:25,00
01:27,52
01:42,95
01:50,27
01:54,85
01:56,17
02:01,98
02:07,72
02:51,11
02:57,44

10,33
9,67
9,00
8,33
7,67
7,00
6,33
5,67
5,00
4,33
3,67
3,00
2,33
1,67
1,00

18.05.2025

13:50
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Nr.

29
23
26
30
27
16
24
25
28
18
20
21
22
17
19

ADAC Meisterschaft

Bieler Noah

Bayer Jonas
Tomczyk Lio
Schmid Ben
Kuhnlein Korbinian
Maurus Simon
Rucker Quirin
Schmid Lea
Schaufuf? Lionel
Grinert Luca
Zellner Alina
Bodler Linus
Hofbauer Benedikt
Kuhn Emily
Leitner Larissa
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MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MSC Priental
MC Wasserburg
MSC Priental
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MSC Priental
SFG Trostberg
MSC Priental
MSC Priental
SFG Trostberg
SFG Trostberg

PRIENTEA‘ll.
Klasse 2 '

Ausweis Training Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt- Punkte
Nr. Fehler/ Zeit  Fehler/ Zeit  Fehler/ Zeit zeit

21/4807 | 2 | 00:37,06 2 | 00:37,23 | O | 00:3561 | 01:12,84 10,33
21/4755 | 4 | 00:39,33 | 0 | 00:36,09 O | 00:36,75 01:12,84 9,67
2 00:3821 | 0 | 00:36,77 2 | 00:38,54 01:1531 @ 9,00
24/5619 | 10 | 00:46,03 | 2 | 00:38,11 2 | 00:37,59 01:15,70 @ 8,33
22/5085 | 2 | 00:39,28 | 0 | 00:37,67 2 | 00:39,80 01:17,47 @ 7,67
22/5159 | 0 | 00:38,34 | 0 | 00:38,51 0 | 00:39,91 01:18,42 7,00
24/5620 | 0 | 00:38,83 | 4 | 00:40,87 2 | 00:39,68 01:20,55 6,33
24/5618 | 4 | 00:41,88 | 2 | 00:40,35 2 | 00:41,97 01:22,32 5,67
22/4984 | 14 | 00:4819 | 4 | 00:40,49 6 | 00:42,40 01:22,89 @ 5,00
25/5872 | 14 | 00:52,76 | 4 | 00:43,42 4 | 00:43,04 01:26,46 4,33
2 004454 | 2 | 00:44,01 2 | 00:4534 01:29,35 3,67
22/5091 | 14 | 00:55,40 | 4 | 00:43,10 6 | 00:47,01 01:30,11 @ 3,00
599099158 2 | 00:41,20 = 2 | 00:40,81 12 | 00:51,75 @ 01:32,56 | 2,33
16 = 01:28,16 | 2 | 00:46,79 | 10 = 00:57,10 01:43,89 | 167
4 00:5220 | 2 | 00:50,24 @18  01:06,42 01:56,66 @ 1,00
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ADAC Meisterschaft

MSC
PRIENTAL
EV.

Lauf 2
Fehler/ Zeit

Gesamt-

zeit

Punkte

1 47  |Machl Hanna

2 40 |Quer Paul

3 43  |Kovalevic Ermin

4 33 Lazarevic Simon

5 46 | Pellkofer Fabio

6 39 | Tomczy Emily

7 44 |Schmid Anton

8 41 |Bauer Matthias

9 42 |Harrecker Maximilian
10 45 Nerbl Louis

11 36 |Voggenauer Jakob
12 37 Laubert Sebastian
13 32 |Brendel Melina

14 34 | Gold Max

15 35 |Schdnberger Aaron
16 48  Giebel Moritz

17 31 |Heibler Liam

18 38 |Westner Simon
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MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
MSC Priental
AMC Bad Aibling
MC Wasserburg
SFG Trostberg
MC Wasserburg
MSC Priental
AMC Bad Aibling
MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
MC Wasserburg
SFG Trostberg
SFG Trostberg

Klasse 3
Ausweis Training Lauf 1

Nr. Fehler/ Zeit  Fehler/ Zeit
24/5820 | 0 | 00:3574 | 0 | 00:33,44
21/4754 | 2 | 00:36,03 | 0 & 00:33,90
20/4460 | 0 @ 00:34,05 0 | 00:33,91
21/4108 | 2 | 00:3572 | 2 | 00:36,20
183853 | 0  00:34,51 | 0 @ 00:34,69
23/5402 | 0 | 00:34,05 0 @ 00:34,44
204390 | 0 | 00:3507 | 2 | 00:37,12
23/5272 | 0 | 00:3507 | 0 @ 00:3519
23/5220 | 4 | 00:38,76 | 0 @ 00:36,32
20/4514 | 16 @ 00:51,47 | 4 | 00:38,82
23/5219 | 2 | 00:37,55 | 2 | 00:37,26
22/4989 | 6 | 00:40,54 | 2 | 00:36,65
G567/2013 2 | 00:38,70 = 2 | 00:38,11
21/4841 | 4 | 00:48,69 | 2 | 00:38,72
22/5092 | 6 @ 00:4547 | 0 | 00:39,02
21/4806 | 2 | 00:3528 | 16 = 00:50,82
24/5559 | 10 @ 00:49,68 | 2 | 00:40,90
10 | 00:51,66 | 8 | 00:48,54
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00:33,68
00:34,25
00:35,33
00:33,09
00:35,01
00:36,24
00:34,48
00:37,11
00:36,80
00:34,60
00:37,10
00:37,95
00:36,50
00:36,38
00:38,43
00:33,72
00:48,84
00:41,53
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:07,12
:08,15
:09,24
:09,29
:09,70
110,68
111,60
112,30
113,12
113,42
114,36
114,60
114,61
115,10
117,45
124,54
129,74
:30,07

10,44
9,89
9,33
8,78
8,22
7,67
7,11
6,56
6,00
5,44
4,89
4,33
3,78
3,22
2,67
2,11
1,56
1,00

18.05.2025

12:01
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ADAC Meisterschaft

PRIENTAL
EV,

Lauf 2

Gesa-mt- Punkte
zeit

55 |Wieser Valentin

54 | Chemnitz Felix

50 |Rey Samuel

100 | Gockel Mal-Michael
49  Gornowicz Lukas
53 | Pellkofer Aurelio

51 Kaiser Anna
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AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
MSC Priental
MC Wasserburg
MSC Priental
MSC Priental
SFG Trostberg

Klasse 4

Ausweis Training Lauf 1
Nr. Fehler/ Zeit  Fehler/ Zeit
20/4391 | 4 | 00:37,28 | 0 | 00:33,87
183716 | 0  00:34,01 | 2 | 00:35,86
22/5067 | 0 | 00:3352 2 | 00:35,81
17/3461 | 10 | 00:47,72 0 | 00:3521
0  00:3542 | 0 | 00:34,39
183852 | 0  00:3362 | 6 & 00:39,97
194041 | 2 00:38,38 | 0 | 00:36,29
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Fehler/ Zeit
00:33,57
00:34,30
00:34,37
00:34,99
00:38,50
00:33,10
00:37,28
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01:07,44 9,57
01:10,16 8,14
01:10,18 | 6,71
01:10,20 5,29
01:12,89 3,86
01:13,07 2,43
01:13,57 1,00

18.05.202512:36
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65
64
63
59
60
61
62
58
57
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ADAC Meisterschaft

Frerichs Corinna
Friedrich Max

Kerschagl Niko

Gockel Ira

Sach Niobe

Neunteufel Anna-Lena
Steeb Lena
Huppenberger Sebastian
Schopf Sophia

MSC Priental Jugendkartslalom
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AMC Bad Aibling
AMC Bad Aibling
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MSC Priental
MSC Priental
SFG Trostberg
AMC Bad Aibling
AMC Bad Aibling

Ausweis
Nr.
162992
173475
163033
243937
183816
162984

20/4392
25/5766

Training
Fehler / Zeit
2 | 00:35,39
2 | 00:35,26
0 | 00:32,71
0 | 00:33,99
4 | 00:36,48
8 | 00:42,05
2 | 00:38,52
0 | 00:35,64

16 | 01:07,93
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Klasse 5

Lauf 1
Fehler/ Zeit
00:33,32
00:33,57
00:33,42
00:34,39
00:35,04
00:34,57
00:35,74
00:35,34
00:39,29
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Lauf 2
Fehler/ Zeit
00:33,35
00:33,82
00:34,65
00:33,93
00:33,29
00:36,00
00:35,18
00:35,84
00:34,57
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Gesamt-
zeit
01:06,67
01:07,39
01:08,07
01:08,32
01:08,33
01:10,57
01:10,92
01:11,18
01:13,86

Punkte

9,89
8,78
7,67
6,56
5,44
4,33
3,22
2,11
1,00

18.05.2025

13:30
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ADAC Meisterschaft

Rost Nils
Kaiser Daniel

MSC Priental
SFG Trostberg
MC Wasserburg

Traunsteiner Fabian
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Ausweis

Nr. Fehler/ Zeit

173404
152663
131993
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Klasse 6

Lauf 1
Fehler/ Zeit

00:32,88
00:34,87
00:34,36

Lauf 2
Fehler/ Zeit

Punkte

00:32,68
00:34,29
00:36,95

01:05,56
01:09,16
01:11,31

18.05.2025
13:32



